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11:00 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
Noon

1:00 pm
1:20 pm
1:35 pm
1:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:25 pm
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:35 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

Pit Pay Check In Opens

Pit Pay Back Gate Opens

Regular Back Gate Check In Opens
Regular Back Gate Opens

Hornet Practice

Mini Stock Practice

Street Stock Practice

Stinger 8 Practice

Pro Late Model Practice

Hornet Qualifying Session

Mini Stock Qualifying Session
Street Stock Qualifying session
Stinger 8 Qualifying Session

Pro Late Model Qualifying Session
Track Cold

Pit Meeting

Heat Races (8 laps)
Hornet

Mini Stock

Street Stock
Stinger 8

Opening Ceremonies
Finish Heat Races (if needed)
Pro Late Model Happy 10

Hornet B-Main 20 laps (if needed)
Mini Stock Main 30 laps
Street Stock 30 laps
Hornet A-Main 30 laps
Stinger 8 30 laps
Pro Late Model 50 laps

schedule subject to change




