





May 18, 2024

11:00 am	Pit Pay Check In Opens	
11:30 am	Pit Pay Back Gate Opens	
11:30 am	Regular Back Gate Check In Opens	
Noon	Regular Back Gate Opens	
1:00 pm	Hornet Practice	
1:20 pm	Mini Stock Practice	
1:35 pm	Street Stock Practice	
1:50 pm	Stinger 8 Practice	
2:05 pm	Pro Late Model Practice	
2:25 pm	Hornet Qualifying Session	
2:45 pm	Mini Stock Qualifying Session	
2:55 pm	Street Stock Qualifying session	
3:05 pm	Stinger 8 Qualifying Session	
3:15 pm	Pro Late Model Qualifying Session	
3:35 pm	Track Cold	
4:00 pm	Pit Meeting	
5:00 pm	Heat Races (8 laps)	
	Hornet	
	Mini Stock	
	Street Stock	
	Stinger 8	
6:00 pm	Opening Ceremonies Finish Heat Races (if needed)	
	Pro Late Model Happy 1	
	Hornet B-Main	20 laps (if needed)
	Mini Stock Main	30 laps
	Street Stock	30 laps
	Hornet A-Main	30 laps
	Stinger 8	30 laps
	Pro Late Model	50 laps

schedule subject to change